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Tomball Community Center

Website: www.ci.tomball. tx,us
221 Market St
Tomball, TX 77375
281-255-6221
Wanda Sutton — Manager
Terrie Marchand - Assistant



FEBRUARY 2009 SPECIAL EVENTS

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
2 3 4 5 6
HKB practice
Watercolor 9a.m.
Computer
Out to Eat
9 10 11 12 13
Watercolor Harris County
HKB JULIET’S trip | Food Class
performance
2 p.m.
16 17 18 19 20
HKB practice
Romeo’s trip 9a.m.
Watercolor Computer
Out to Eat
23 24 25 26 27
Pct. 4 trip Watercolor
Trail riders
depot - noon
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5th - The Center’s bus will depart at 12:45p.m. to go over to the
College for a 2 hour computer class. Please call or register in the
office to reserve your seat.
5th - The Center’s bus will depart at 10:45a.m. to eat at Mel’s diner.
Please call or register in the office to reserve your seat.
10t - The Center will be serving breakfast for 50+ beginning at 8:30
a.m. and the cost is $4.00. Please come to the office to signup
and pay before February 5t,
10t - Hometown Kitchen Band will perform at Tomball Retirement
at 2 p.m. Performers, please be there at 1:45p.m.
11t - JULIET’S are going to The Montgomery County Heritage
Museum for a tour and Ryan’s for lunch. We will leave the center
at 9:00 a.m. and return around 2:00 p.m.
12t - There will be a Harris County Public Health & Environmental
Service in Room A beginning at 8:00 a.m. The is a FREE food
handling class and no advance registration is required. Any
questions, please call (713) 439-6270.
17th - ROMEOQO’S will leave at 9:00 a.m. for a trip to the W. Houston
Airport Museum. We will have lunch and return to the center
around 2:00 p.m. Please sign up to reserve your seat.
18t - The Center’s bus will depart at 10 am to play bingo in Conroe.
You must be 8+ years to enter Bingo Hall. Please reserve your
seat on our bus.
19t - The Center’s bus will depart as 12:45p.m. to go over to the
College for a 2 hour computer class.
19t - The Center’s bus will depart at 10:45a.m. to go eat at the
Rancho Grande restaurant. Please call or register in the office.
23rd - The 50+ Pct. 4 trip will be going to Galveston. We will leave at
9:00 a.m. tour the city, have lunch, and return to the center
around 4:00 p.m.
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MONDAYS

8:00
8:00
9:00
9:30
9:30
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

a.m.
a.m.
a.m.
a.m.
a.m.

ONGOING PROGRAMS

WEDNESDAYS

Walking

Blood Pressure check
Exercise

Games

Sr. Board Meeting(1st Mon.)
Take A Break(5" Mon.)
Advance Exercise

Senior Meeting(1st Mon.)
Bridge

Sister City(3 Mon.)

North Star(3 Mon.)

Troop 10673(1%t & 314 Mon.)
Troop Council(last Mon.)

TUESDAYS

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Walking
Blood Pressure check
Quilting
Watercolor class
Delphians(1&3rdTue.)
La Leche(2" Tue.)
Games
Line dancing
Troop #10122(2" & 4™ Tue.)
TARC(1% Tue.)
NAMI(1t Tue.)
NAMI( 2" Tue)
Riding Club(3" Tue.)

8:00 a.m
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Walking

Blood Pressure check
Exercise

Games

Advance Exercise
Rotary

Beginners Bridge
Games

THURSDAYS

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

FRIDAYS

8:00
8:00
9:00
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

a.m.
a.m.
a.m.
a.m.
a.m.
a.m.

Walking

Blood Pressure check
Origami

Euchre

Census

Focusing Families
Computer Classes(1sr&3)
Games

Troop #10382(2"&4" Thur.)
Troop #14359(every Thur.)
Promenaders

Walking

Blood Pressure Check
Exercise

Take A Break(5" Fri.)
Games

Quilting

Porcelain Art(1t Fri.)
Advance Exercise Rm B
50+ Singles

SATURDAYS — NON PROFIT ONLY

UNTIL NOON

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

NW Amateur Radio(4™"Sat.)
Needle Arts (2 Sat.)
Dtrs. Of Confederacy (1%Sat.)



